U shape sofa - Nordfyn €1,379.00

Length

Width

Sleeping area
Height

Seat height
Depth of buttocks
Functions
Corner

Color

Color of body
Material

Other functions

Leg material
Filling

SKU

323

239

81

45

60

Non pull-out
Left AR,
Green

Gray
Alcantara
Adjustable head rests
Metal

Breathable foam filling with steel Zig Zag
spring base

19376-UL-15896306




